Code

DN100-0305
DN100-0402
DN100-0508
DN100-0610
DN100-0710
DN100-0812
DN100-0912
DN100-1015
DN100-1115
DN100-1217
DN100-1420
DN100-1620
DN100-1825
DN100-2025
DN100-2225
DN100-2430
DN100-2730
DN100-3035

Code

DN110-0407
DN110-0508
DN110-0610
DN110-0812
DN110-1015
DN110-1217
DN110-1420
DN110-1620
DN110-1825
DN110-2025
DN110-2225

Size

Size
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

Pitch
0.5
0.7
0.8
1.0
1.0

1.25

1.25
1.5
1.5

1.75
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.5

Pitch
0.7
0.8
1.0

1.25
1.5

1.75
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.5
2.5

AF

DIE NUTS - METRIC COARSE LEFT HAND
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

AF
18
18
19

DIE NUTS - METRIC COARSE
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

S ea.
50.62
50.62
50.62
30.38
41.59
41.59
43.45
45.30
50.62
59.46
69.29
81.57
81.57
87.71
87.71
143.24
199.14
283.39

S ea.
97.32
97.32
97.32
97.32
100.07
100.07
105.56
105.56
122.29
167.33
167.33

/

/

~L

"/ ACROSS

FLATS

Code

DN100-3335
DN100-3640
DN100-3940
DN100-4245
DN100-4545
DN100-4850
DN100-5250
DN100-5655
DN100-6055
DN100-6460
DN100-6860
DN100-7260
DN100-7660
DN100-8060
DN100-8506
DN100-9060
DN100-9560
DN100-1060

Code

DN110-2430
DN110-2730
DN110-3035
DN110-3335
DN110-3640
DN110-3940
DN110-4245
DN110-4545
DN110-4850
DN110-5250
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Size
33
36
39
42
45
48
52
56
60
64
68
72
76
80
85
90
95

100

Size
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
52

Pitch
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Pitch
3.0
3.0
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
5.0

AF
66
70
75
75
75
85
85
90
100
105
110
115
120
125
135
135
145
150

AF
52
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
85
85

S ea.
337.00
367.64
390.65
405.93
428.91
444.23
575.84
646.12
655.35
660.76
712.19
780.74
807.40
999.73

1009.73
1054.94
1273.95
1323.45

S ea.
156.25
338.96
354.17
384.66
418.94
474.16
481.78
500.82
523.66
590.32



L £l R “ ~
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4~/ ACROSS
W/ FLATS

/

/

~L

DIE NUTS - METRIC
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size  Pitch AF S ea. Code Size  Pitch AF S ea.
DN100-0305 3.0 0.5 19 50.62 DN100-1420 14 2.0 36 69.29
DN120-0405 4.0 0.5 19 53.61 DN120-1510 15 1.0 33 109.45
DN100-0402 4.0 0.7 19 50.62 DN120-1512 15 1.25 33 109.45
DN120-0455 4.5 0.5 19 53.61 DN120-1515 15 1.5 36 109.45
DN120-0505 5.0 0.5 18 53.61 DN120-1520 15 2.0 36 109.09
DN120-0507 5.0 0.75 19 66.59 DN120-1610 16 1.0 41 91.91
DN100-0508 5.0 0.8 19 50.62 DN120-1612 16 1.25 41 109.45
DN120-0607 6.0 0.75 19 68.93 DN120-1615 16 1.5 41 91.91
DN100-0610 6.0 1.0 19 30.37 DN100-1620 16 2.0 41 81.58
DN120-0707 7.0 0.75 21 68.93 DN120-1710 17 1.0 38 109.46
DN100-0710 7.0 1.0 22 41.59 DN120-1712 17 1.25 41 109.45
DN120-0807 8.0 0.75 22 68.93 DN120-1715 17 1.5 41 109.45
DN120-0810 8.0 1.0 21 68.93 DN120-1810 18 1.0 38 91.91
DN100-0812 8.0 1.25 22 41.59 DN120-1812 18 1.25 41 109.45
DN120-0910 9.0 1.0 22 84.80 DN120-1815 18 1.5 38 91.91
DN100-0912 9.0 1.25 22 43.45 DN120-1820 18 2.0 41 109.45
DN120-1010 10 1.0 27 68.93 DN100-1825 18 2.5 41 81.58
DN120-1012 10 1.25 24 68.93 DN120-1910 19 1.0 38 109.45
DN100-1015 10 15 27 45.30 DN120-1912 19 1.25 41 109.45
DN120-1110 11 1.0 27 84.80 DN120-1915 19 1.5 41 109.45
DN120-1112 11 1.25 26 84.80 DN120-2010 20 1.0 41 145.52
DN100-1115 11 1.5 27 50.62 DN120-2012 20 1.25 41 109.45
DN120-1210 12 1.0 28 68.93 DN120-2015 20 1.5 38 91.91
DN120-1212 12 1.25 28 84.25 DN120-2020 20 2.0 41 145.52
DN120-1215 12 15 36 84.25 DN100-2025 20 2.5 41 87.71
DN100-1217 12 1.75 36 59.46 DN120-2110 21 1.0 41 155.24
DN120-1310 13 1.0 36 109.45 DN120-2112 21 1.25 41 155.24
DN120-1312 13 1.25 28 109.45 DN120-2115 21 1.5 41 155.24
DN120-1315 13 15 36 109.45 DN120-2210 22 1.0 50 155.24
DN120-1410 14 1.0 36 91.91 DN120-2212 22 1.25 50 155.25
DN120-1412 14 1.25 33 91.91 DN120-2215 22 1.5 43 133.27
DN120-1415 14 1.5 36 91.91 DN120-2220 22 2.0 50 155.24
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DIE NUTS - METRIC
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size  Pitch AF S ea. Code Size  Pitch AF S ea.
DN100-2225 22 2.5 50 87.71 DN120-3310 33 1.0 60 352.23
DN120-2310 23 1.0 50 155.24 DN120-3315 33 1.5 66 352.23
DN120-2312 23 1.25 50 155.24 DN120-3320 33 2.0 66 384.66
DN120-2315 23 1.5 50 168.63 DN120-3330 33 3.0 66 384.66
DN120-2410 24 1.0 50 155.24 DN100-3335 33 3.5 60 337.00
DN120-2412 24 1.25 50 155.25 DN120-3415 34 1.5 60 384.66
DN120-2415 24 15 52 153.18 DN120-3515 35 1.5 66 415.12
DN120-2420 24 2.0 50 153.18 DN120-3615 36 1.5 66 443.68
DN120-2425 24 2.5 52 155.24 DN120-3620 36 2.0 70 415.12
DN100-2430 24 3.0 50 143.24 DN120-3630 36 3.0 70 415.12
DN120-2510 25 1.0 52 155.24 DN100-3640 36 4.0 60 367.64
DN120-2512 25 1.25 50 142.17 DN120-3715 37 1.5 70 443.68
DN120-2515 25 15 52 153.18 DN120-3815 38 1.5 70 443.68
DN120-2520 25 2.0 50 237.61 DN120-3820 38 2.0 70 443.68
DN120-2610 26 1.0 50 246.81 DN120-3915 39 1.5 70 443.68
DN120-2615 26 1.5 50 246.81 DN120-3920 39 2.0 70 443.68
DN120-2620 26 2.0 50 246.81 DN120-3930 39 3.0 70 443.68
DN120-2710 27 1.0 57 264.86 DN100-3940 39 4.0 70 390.65
DN120-2715 27 15 57 264.86 DN120-4015 40 1.5 70 382.95
DN120-2720 27 2.0 57 223.04 DN120-4215 42 1.5 80 476.06
DN100-2730 27 3.0 60 199.14 DN120-4220 42 2.0 80 476.06
DN120-2810 28 1.0 60 279.52 DN120-4230 42 3.0 80 476.06
DN120-2815 28 15 60 279.52 DN120-4240 42 4.0 75 476.06
DN120-2915 29 1.5 60 305.00 DN100-4245 42 4.5 75 405.93
DN120-3010 30 1.0 57 309.68 DN120-4250 42 5.0 75 476.06
DN120-3015 30 1.5 57 268.07 DN120-4515 45 1.5 80 491.30
DN120-3020 30 2.0 57 275.73 DN120-4520 45 2.0 80 491.30
DN120-3030 30 3.0 60 275.73 DN120-4530 45 3.0 80 491.30
DN100-3035 30 3.5 60 283.38 DN120-4540 45 4.0 75 491.30
DN120-3210 32 1.0 60 339.17 DN100-4545 45 4.5 75 428.91
DN120-3215 32 15 57 298.70 DN120-4550 45 5.0 75 491.30
DN120-3220 32 2.0 60 384.66 DN120-4815 48 1.5 80 500.82

Page 272



Code

DN120-4820
DN120-4830
DN120-4840
DN100-4850
DN120-5015
DN120-5220
DN120-5230
DN120-5240
DN100-5250
DN120-5620
DN120-5640
DN100-5655
DN100-6055

Code

DN146-1015.3
DN146-1015.4
DN146-1217.3
DN146-1217.4
DN146-1620.3
DN146-1620.4

Size
48
48
48
48
50
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
60

Size
10
10
12
12
16
16

Pitch
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
1.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
5.5
5.5

Pitch
1.5
1.5

1.75

1.75
2.0
2.0

0/s
+0.3
+0.4
+0.3
+0.4
+0.3
+0.4

AF
80
80
85
85
80
80
85
85
85
90
90
90
100

/

/ ACROSS
FLATS

DIE NUTS - METRIC
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

S ea.
500.82
500.82
500.82
444.23
575.84
575.84
575.84
575.84
575.84
644.82
644.82
646.12
655.35

Code

DN120-6060
DN120-6315
DN100-6460
DN100-6860
DN120-7020
DN100-7260
DN100-7660
DN100-8060
DN100-8506
DN100-9060
DN100-9560
DN100-1060

DIE NUTS - METRIC OVERSIZE
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

AF
24
24
28
28
41
41

S ea.
68.93
68.93
79.65
79.65
110.29
110.29

Code

DN146-2025.3
DN146-2025.4
DN146-2430.3
DN146-2430.4
DN146-3035.4
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Size
60
63
64
68
70
72
76
80
85
90
95

100

Size
20
20
24
24
30

Pitch
6.0
1.5
6.0
6.0
2.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Pitch
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0
3.5

0/s
+0.3
+0.4
+0.3
+0.4
+0.4

AF

105
105
105
110
115
115
120
125
135
140
145
150

AF
41
41
50
50
60

S ea.
655.34
671.31
660.76
712.19
910.58
780.74
807.40
999.73

1009.73
1054.94
1273.95
1323.45

S ea.
137.86
137.86
191.48
191.48
368.04



CUTTING TOOLS

4 / ACROSS

< Z FLATS
\\\

DIE NUTS - METRIC LEFT HAND
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size  Pitch AF S ea. Code Size  Pitch AF S ea.
DN130-0810 8.0 1.0 22 111.31 DN130-2012 20 1.25 41 183.73
DN130-1010 10 1.0 24 111.31 DN130-2015 20 1.5 41 183.73
DN130-1012 10 1.25 24 111.31 DN130-2020 20 2.0 41 183.73
DN130-1110 11 1.0 27 111.31 DN130-2215 22 1.5 43 183.73
DN130-1210 12 1.0 36 111.31 DN130-2220 22 2.0 50 183.73
DN130-1212 12 1.25 36 115.54 DN100-2230 22 3.0 50 183.73
DN130-1215 12 15 36 115.54 DN130-2415 24 1.5 50 197.90
DN130-1412 14 1.25 36 119.42 DN130-2420 24 2.0 50 197.90
DN130-1415 14 15 36 119.42 DN130-2515 25 1.5 50 197.90
DN130-1612 16 1.25 41 119.42 DN130-3020 30 2.0 60 370.40
DN130-1615 16 15 33 119.42 DN130-3320 33 2.0 60 402.25
DN130-1812 18 1.25 41 137.49 DN130-3615 36 1.5 60 433.84
DN130-1815 18 15 38 137.49 DN130-3620 36 2.0 60 433.84
DN130-1820 18 2.0 41 137.49 DN130-4515 45 1.5 75 517.60
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RPITA

CUTTING TOOLS

DIE NUTS - UNC
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN200-0632 6 32 17 58.41 DN200-4809 7/8 9 43 107.23
DN200-0832 8 32 17 45.95 DN200-5208 1” 8 52 137.86
DN200-1024 10 24 18 45,95 DN200-5407 1.1/8 7 57 229.77
DN200-1224 12 24 18 53.61 DN200-5607 1.1/4 7 57 275.73
DN200-2820 1/4 20 18 33.70 DN200-5806 1.3/8 6 66 321.68
DN200-3018 5/16 18 21 38.30 DN200-6006 1.1/2 6 70 352.32
DN200-3216 3/8 16 24 45,95 DN200-6405 1.3/4 5 80 533.77
DN200-3414 7/16 14 26 53.61 DN200-6804 2" 4.5 80 459.54
DN200-3613 1/2 13 28 58.21 DN200-7204 2.1/4 4.5 90 608.30
DN200-3812 9/16 12 33 76.59 DN200-7604 2.1/2 4 90 676.49
DN200-4011 5/8 11 33 76.59 DN200-8004 2.3/4 4 100 738.98
DN200-4410 3/4 10 38 87.31 DN200-8404 3" 4 100 815.97
DIE NUTS - UNC LEFT HAND
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN210-2820 1/4 20 19 92.34 DN210-4011 5/8 11 41 171.20
DN210-3018 5/16 18 22 98.72 DN210-4410 3/4 10 41 174.10
DN210-3216 3/8 16 27 98.72 DN210-4809 7/8 9 43 207.32
DN210-3414 7/16 14 27 114.24 DN210-5208 1” 8 50 232.30
DN210-3613 1/2 13 36 155.29 DN210-5607 1.1/4 7 60 363.72
DN210-3812 9/16 12 36 168.63 DN210-6006 1.1/2 6 70 445.58
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CUTTING TOOLS

DIE NUTS - UNF
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN220-0836 8 36 17 46.07 DN220-5412 1.1/8 12 57 237.43
DN220-1032 10 32 17 46.07 DN220-5512 1.3/16 12 60 350.38
DN220-1228 12 28 18 46.07 DN220-5612 1.1/4 12 57 275.73
DN220-2828 1/4 28 18 33.70 DN220-5712 1.5/16 12 66 348.48
DN220-3024 5/16 24 21 38.30 DN220-5812 1.3/8 12 66 314.02
DN220-3224 3/8 24 24 45.95 DN220-6012 1.1/2 12 70 344.66
DN220-3420 7/16 20 26 53.61 DN220-6112 1.9/16 12 70 44941
DN220-3620 1/2 20 36 58.21 DN220-6212 1.5/8 12 70 470.36
DN220-3818 9/16 18 33 76.59 DN220-6412 1.3/4 12 80 398.27
DN220-4018 5/8 18 41 76.59 DN220-6612 1.7/8 12 80 500.82
DN220-4416 3/4 16 38 87.31 DN220-6812 2" 12 80 459.54
DN220-4814 7/8 14 43 117.95 DN220-7212 2.1/4 12 95 569.36
DN220-5212 1” 12 52 137.86 DN220-7412 2.3/8 12 95 614.92
DN220-5214 1” UNS 14 52 142.46 DN220-7612 2.1/2 12 100 643.64
DN220-5312 1.1/16 12 57 321.82 DN220-8412 3" 12 100 815.95

DIE NUTS - UNF LEFT HAND
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size  TPI AF S ea. Code Size  TPI AF S ea.
DN230-2828 1/4 28 18 97.87 DN230-5412 1.1/8 12 60 337.05
DN230-3024 5/16 24 22 104.64 DN230-5512 1.3/16 12 60 359.90
DN230-3224 3/8 24 27 104.64 DN230-5612 1.1/4 12 60 369.41
DN230-3420 7/16 20 27 121.09 DN230-5812 1.3/8 12 70 377.05
DN230-3620 1/2 20 36 130.20 DN230-6012 1.1/2 12 70 451.30
DN230-3818 9/16 18 33 171.21 DN230-6212 1.5/8 12 70 483.92
DN230-4018 5/8 18 41 153.03 DN230-6412 1.3/4 12 80 500.81
DN230-4416 3/4 16 38 153.77 DN230-6612 1.7/8 12 80 517.95
DN230-4814 7/8 14 43 207.30 DN230-6812 2" 12 80 550.31
DN230-5212 1” 12 50 232.29 DN230-7212 2.1/4 12 95 588.30
DN230-5212 1”7 14 UNS 50 232.29 DN230-7612 2.1/2 12 100 665.29
DN230-5312 1.1/16 12 60 327.54
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/  FLATS

DIE NUTS - UNEF
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN240-2832 1/4 32 19 125.62 DN240-5020 15/16 20 50 176.44
DN240-3032 5/16 32 22 127.90 DN240-5220 1” 20 50 179.91
DN240-3232 3/8 32 24 129.72 DN240-5318 1.1/16 18 60 300.01
DN240-3428 7/16 28 26 129.72 DN240-5418 1.1/8 18 60 321.56
DN240-3628 1/2 28 36 140.07 DN240-5518 1.3/16 18 60 328.75
DN240-3824 9/16 24 36 158.16 DN240-5618 1.1/4 18 60 355.70
DN240-4024 5/8 24 41 164.10 DN240-5718 1.5/16 18 70 389.42
DN240-4224 11/16 24 41 167.54 DN240-5818 1.3/8 18 70 547.08
DN240-4420 3/4 20 38 171.24 DN240-6018 1.1/2 18 70 581.08
DN240-4620 13/16 20 38 173.94 DN240-6218 1.5/8 18 80 621.07
DN240-4820 7/8 20 43 174.74 DN240-6418 1.3/4 18 80 662.69
DIE NUTS - UNS
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN280-3040 5/16 40 21 109.99 DN280-5016 15/16 16 50 181.90
DN280-3424 7/16 24 27 142.58 DN280-5216 1” 16 52 183.20
DN280-3624 1/2 24 28 147.22 DN280-5218 1” 18 52 183.20
DN280-3820 9/16 20 36 163.96 DN280-5224 1” 24 52 183.20
DN280-4016 5/8 16 41 172.88 DN280-5416 1.1/8 16 60 241.28
DN280-4020 5/8 20 33 172.88 DN280-5516 1.3/16 16 60 260.48
DN280-4216 11/16 16 38 177.09 DN280-5614 1.1/4 14 60 360.14
DN280-4218 11/16 18 38 177.09 DN280-5616 1.1/4 16 60 360.14
DN280-4424 3/4 24 41 181.22 DN280-5814 1.3/8 14 70 382.83
DN280-4616 13/16 16 50 178.88 DN280-5816 1.3/8 16 70 382.83
DN280-4816 7/8 16 50 180.37 DN280-7616 2.1/2 16 100 676.49
DN280-4818 7/8 18 50 180.37 DN280-7816 2.5/8 16 100 724.48
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DIE NUTS - 8 UN SERIES
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size  TPI AF S ea.
DN260-5408 1.1/8 8 60 275.73 DN260-6808 2" 8 80 431.97
DN260-5608 1.1/4 8 60 275.73 DN260-7208 2.1/4 8 95 608.29
DN260-5808 1.3/8 8 70 314.02 DN260-7408 2.3/8 8 100 658.16
DN260-6008 1.1/2 8 70 382.95 DN260-7608 2.1/2 8 105 676.49
DN260-6208 1.5/8 8 70 402.87 DN260-8008 2.3/4 8 115 738.98
DN260-6408 1.3/4 8 80 398.27 DN260-8408 3” 8 120 815.96
DN260-6608 1.7/8 8 80 415.12
DIE NUTS - BSW
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TP AF S ea.
DN300-2440 1/8 40 19 45.95 DN300-4410 3/4 10 41 87.31
DN300-2624 3/16 24 19 45,95 DN300-4809 7/8 9 50 102.63
DN300-2724 7/32 24 19 45.95 DN300-5208 1” 8 50 105.79
DN300-2820 1/4 20 19 33.70 DN300-5407 1.1/8 7 60 260.41
DN300-3018 5/16 18 21 38.30 DN300-5607 1.1/4 7 60 275.73
DN300-3216 3/8 16 27 44.85 DN300-5806 1.3/8 6 70 337.00
DN300-3414 7/16 14 27 53.61 DN300-6006 1.1/2 6 70 390.61
DN300-3612 1/2 12 28 61.27 DN300-6205 1.5/8 5 70 481.78
DN300-3812 9/16 12 36 76.59 DN300-6405 1.3/4 5 80 428.91
DN300-4011 5/8 11 41 76.59 DN300-6804 2" 4.5 80 459.54
DIE NUTS - BSF
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size TPl AF S ea. Code Size  TPI AF S ea.
DN320-2632 3/16 32 19 50.55 DN320-4412 3/4 12 41 98.04
DN320-2728 7/32 28 19 63.19 DN320-4811 7/8 11 50 114.89
DN320-2826 1/4 26 18 35.23 DN320-5210 1” 10 50 145.52
DN320-3022 5/16 22 22 42.89 DN320-5409 1.1/8 9 60 275.73
DN320-3220 3/8 20 24 49.02 DN320-5609 1.1/4 9 60 298.70
DN320-3418 7/16 28 27 61.27 DN320-6008 1.1/2 8 70 329.34
DN320-3616 1/2 16 36 65.87 DN320-6407 1.3/4 7 80 397.27
DN320-3816 9/16 16 36 79.65 DN320-6807 2" 7 80 443.16
DN320-4014 5/8 14 41 79.65
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Code

DN340-2626
DN340-2826
DN340-3026
DN340-3226
DN340-3426
DN340-3626
DN340-3826
DN340-4026
DN340-4226

Code

DN400-2428
DN400-2819
DN400-3219
DN400-3614
DN400-4014
DN400-4414

Code

DN360-2826
DN360-3026
DN360-3226

Size
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
11/16

Size
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

Size
1/4
5/16
3/8

TPI
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

26

TPI
28
19
19
14
14
14

TPI
26
26
26

/

/ ACROSS
FLATS

DIE NUTS - BSB BRASS
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size

19 48.85 DN340-4426 3/4
18 48.85 DN340-4626 13/16
22 69.90 DN340-4826 7/8
27 69.90 DN340-5026 15/16
26 84.57 DN340-5226 1”
36 90.08 DN340-5426 1.1/8
36 94.50 DN340-5626 1.1/4
41 99.38 DN340-5826 1.3/8
41 108.28
DIE NUTS - BSP

HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size
24 71.90 DN400-5211 1”
28 53.61 DN400-5611 1.1/4
41 76.59 DN400-6011 1.1/2
43 104.16 DN400-6811 2"
50 133.27 DN400-7611 2.1/2
52 181.44 DN400-8411 3"

DIE NUTS - BS CYCLE 60°
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size

19 53.73 DN360-3426 7/16
22 74.05 DN360-3626  1/2
27 74.05
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TPI
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

TPI
11
11
11
11
11
11

TPI
26
26

AF
41
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CUTTING TOOLS

4 / ACROSS

< Z FLATS
\\\

DIE NUTS - BSPT
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size TPl AF S ea. Code Size TPl AF S ea.
DN460-2428 1/8 28 36 79.65 DN460-5211 1” 11 57 254.63
DN460-2819 1/4 19 28 113.35 DN460-5212 1.1/4 11 70 375.29
DN460-3219 3/8 19 33 114.89 DN460-6011 1.1/2 11 85 497.84
DN460-3614 1/2 14 43 183.64 DN460-6811 2" 11 100 612.73
DN460-4014 5/8 14 50 192.25 DN460-7611 2.1/2 11 120 805.96
DN460-4414 3/4 14 52 193.01 DN460-8411 3" 11 135 897.18
DIE NUTS - NPT
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Size TPI AF S ea. Code Size TPl AF S ea.
DN620-2427 1/8 27 24 79.65 DN620-5211 1” 11.5 57 254.63
DN620-2818 1/4 18 28 110.29 DN620-5611 1.1/4 11.5 85 375.29
DN620-3218 3/8 18 33 114.89 DN620-6011 1.1/2 115 85 497.84
DN620-3614 1/2 14 43 183.64 DN620-6811 2" 11.5 100 612.73
DN620-4414 3/4 14 52 188.41
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Code

WD120-1615
WD120-2015
WD120-2515

Code

WD400-2819
WD400-3219
WD400-3614

Code

WD460-2819
WD460-3219
WD460-3614

Size
16
20
25

Size
1/4
3/8
1/2

Size
1/4
3/8
1/2

Pitch
1.5
1.5
1.5

TPI
19
19
14

TPI
19
19
14

[T] r‘\r—lr |

AL L 1LY

CUTTING TOOLS

WARRAGUL TYPE DIES - METRIC
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size

2.3/8 206.80 WD120-3215 32
2.3/8 206.80 WD120-4015 40
2.3/8 206.80

WARRAGUL TYPE DIES - BSPF
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size

2.3/8 206.80 WDA400-4414 3/4
2.3/8 206.80 WD400-5211 1"
2.3/8 206.80

WARRAGUL TYPE DIES - BSPT
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
AF S ea. Code Size

2.3/8 206.80 WD460-4414  3/4
2.3/8 206.80 WD460-5211 1"
2.3/8 206.80
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WARRAGUL TYPE DIE SETS

Code Sizes S ea.
WD100 M16 x 1.5, M20 x 1.5, M25 x 1.5, M32 x 1.5, M40 x 1.5 1033.98

EACH SET INCLUDES ONE WARRAGUL TYPE DIE PER SIZE LISTED ABOVE
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TAP & DIE SETS
HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Code Thread Form Sizes S ea.
SETS INCLUDE 2 TAP WRENCHES & 2 DIE STOCKS

TDS-600 METRIC M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16 930.90

TDS-700 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1043.91

TDS-800 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1122.28

SETS INCLUDE 3 TAP WRENCHES & 3 DIE STOCKS

TDS-100 METRIC M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20, M22, M24 1712.05
TDS-200 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8, 3/4,7/8, 1"  1724.18
TDS-300 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8, 3/4,7/8,1"  1743.34

SETS DO NOT INCLUDE ANY TAP WRENCHES OR DIE STOCKS

TDS-150 METRIC M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20, M22, M24 1364.32
TDS-250 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8,7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8, 3/4,7/8, 1"  1376.45
TDS-350 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8, 3/4,7/8, 1"  1436.06

EACH SET INCLUDES A TAPER TAP, BOTTOM TAP & BUTTON DIE PER SIZE LISTED ABOVE
AS WELL AS SIZE RELEVANT HOLDERS FOR BOTH TAPS AND DIES AS LISTED ABOVE
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TAP & BUTTON DIE SETS

HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD
Code Thread Form Sizes S ea.
TBDS100-0312 METRIC M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 596.47
TBDS220-1036 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 732.13
TBDS200-1036 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 748.50
TBDS300-2636 BSW 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 769.55
TBDS320-2636 BSF 3/16,7/32, 1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 783.59
TBDS100-0316 METRIC M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16 959.02
TBDS220-1040 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1011.65
TBDS200-1040 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1029.19
TBDS300-2640 BSW 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1046.73
TBDS320-2640 BSF 3/16, 7/32, 1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8 1163.69
TBDS100-0324 METRIC M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20, M24 1812.78
TBDS220-1052 UNF 10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 1912.19
TBDS200-1052 UNC 10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 1923.89
TBDS300-2652 BSW 3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 1970.67
TBDS320-2652 BSF 3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 2281.76

EACH SET INCLUDES A TAPER TAP, INTER TAP, BOTTOM TAP & BUTTON DIE PER SIZE LISTED ABOVE
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Code

TDNS100-0312
TDNS220-1036
TDNS200-1036
TDNS300-2636
TDNS320-2636

TDNS100-0316
TDNS220-1040
TDNS200-1040
TDNS300-2640
TDNS320-2640

TDNS100-0324
TDNS220-1052
TDNS200-1052
TDNS300-2652
TDNS320-2652

TAP & DIE NUT SETS

HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Thread Form
METRIC

UNF

UNC

BSW

BSF

METRIC
UNF
UNC
BSW
BSF

METRIC
UNF
UNC
BSW
BSF

Sizes S ea.

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12 720.44

10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 753.18
10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 792.95
3/16,7/32, 1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 797.63
3/16,7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2 901.71

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16 1098.19
10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1134.45
10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1108.71

3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8 1115.74
3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8 1367.18

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20, M24 2011.61
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 2050.20
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 2026.81

3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 2070.08

3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8,1” 2432.63

EACH SET INCLUDES A TAPER TAP, INTER TAP, BOTTOM TAP & DIE NUT PER SIZE LISTED ABOVE
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Code

TDRS100-0312
TDRS220-1036
TDRS200-1036
TDRS300-2636
TDRS320-2636

TDRS100-0316
TDRS220-1040
TDRS200-1040
TDRS300-2640
TDRS320-2640

TDRS100-0324
TDRS220-1052
TDRS200-1052
TDRS300-2652
TDRS320-2652

HIGH SPEED STEEL - GROUND THREAD

Thread Form
METRIC

UNF

UNC

BSW

BSF

METRIC
UNF
UNC
BSW
BSF

METRIC
UNF
UNC
BSW
BSF

Sizes
M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8
10G, 12G, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8,7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8
3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2,9/16, 5/8

M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14, M16, M18, M20, M24
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8, 1"
10G, 12G, 1/4,5/16, 3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8, 1"

3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8, 1”

3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,3/4,7/8, 1"

EACH SET INCLUDES A TAPER TAP, BOTTOM TAP & HSS DRILL PER SIZE LISTED ABOVE
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488.86
506.41
529.80
555.54
555.54

1058.43
1085.33
1087.66
1128.61
1233.86



CUTTING TOOLS

o/

DIE STOCKS
Code Size S ea.
8X0-21 13/16 31.80
8X0-25 1” 20.78
8X0-33 1.5/16 72.01
8X0-38 1.1/2 46.85
8X0-50 2" 65.39
8X0-64 2.1/4 163.70
8X0-70 2.1/2 264.87
8X0-76 3” 187.21
8X0-100 4" 497.04
8X0-150 5" 655.86

ADJUSTABLE TAP WRENCHES

Code Size S ea.
8AT-A Imm —-6mm 46.18
8AT-B Imm — 8mm 46.18
8AT-C dmm —12mm 48.91
8AT-D 5mm —20mm 78.85
8AT-E 11lmm —27mm 119.61
8AT-F 13mm —32mm 208.38
8AT-G 18mm —42mm 302.17
8AT-H 25mm — 50mm 373.32
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